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J Fragmant

$5,000+ Fragment - Fuse - Emerge
$30-$49/ hr . . . .

Having helped over 150+ businesses, including Samsung, TEDX, UNESCO,
10-49 Orange, Virgin Mobile and Maersk, we would be delighted to be part of your
journey! We are a dedicated Digital UI/UX Design Agency with emphasis on Deep
User Research, Lean UX Design Methodology, and Continuous Optimization. Our
proprietary user-centric Anti-Frag framework progressively improves the User
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Major clients

Samsung TEDX UNESCO Orange Virign Mobile Maersk

Case studies

SAMSUNG

One Ul 3

-
'\ REPLETE

Health, Wellness & Fitness App
UI/UX Design

last-mile
t ortation

L

One Ul Beta Program
for Developers

Quiki Replete Health - Healthcare Samsung ONE Ul Developer
45,000+ 15 Date & EHR Application Interface Portal
United Kingdor, Consumer Products South Korea Business Services
Services focus
Service Lines Artificial Intelligence
Name  Share Name  Share
Design 43% —— Robotics 100%
Ecommerce 8% -
Web Development 6% -
Mobile Development 6% -
Game Development 5% -
Software 4% .

Development
Cloud Consulting 4% -
Blockchain 4% o
Big Data 4% .
Artificial Intelligence 4% -
AR & VR 4% L]
QA and Testing 2% .
IT Services 2% .
loT Development 2% .

DevOps 2% .
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https://techreviewer.co/companies/fragmant/samsung-one-ui-developer-portal
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Custom Software Development Design
Name  Share Name  Share
Startups Software 37% — 3D Rendering 50%
Enterprise Software 19% — 3D Modeling 50%

Business Software 19% -

Desktop 19% —
Development

Embedded 6% -
Development

Ecommerce It Consulting

Name Share Name Share

Chatbot 56%
Development

Shopify 33%

App Management & 33%

0,
Magento 22% Support

BigCommerce 12%

WooCommerce 22% —
- Cybersecurity 11%

0,
Prestashop 1% Business Analysis 2%

Mobile Development Domain focus

Name Share Name Share

Wearable 2% Technology 5%
Retail and Restaurants 5%
Non-profit 5%

Media & 5%
Entertainment

Manufacturing 5%
Legal 5%
Healthcare 5%
Government 5%
Gambling 5%
Education 5%

Consumer Products & 5%
Services

Commerce 5%
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Programming language

Name

Swift
JavaScript
HTML

CSS

C/C++
SQL
Scheme
Ruby
Python
PHP
Objective - C
MATLAB
Kotlin
Java

C#

CMS solutions

Name

WordPress

Share

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

Share

27%
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Name

Business Services

Banking & Financial
Services

Automotive

Advertising &
Marketing

Travel & Hospitality

Transportation &
Logistics

Real Estate
Telecommunications
Other

Energy & Utilities

Frameworks

Name

Angular.js
Ruby on Rails
React Native
React.js
Node.js
Laravel
jQuery

NET

Unity 3D
Flutter

Django

Share

5%

5%

5%

5%

3%

3%

3%

2%

2%

2%

Share

15%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

5%

5%

5%
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Name Share

Wix  18% —
Squarespace 18% —
Other 13% -
WebFlow 10% -
Joomla 9% -

Drupal 5% e
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